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Lee Randell, P.E.

From: Spiess, Jessica J <JSpiess@indot.IN.gov>

Sent: Monday, January 11, 2021 12:37 PM

To: Lee Randell, P.E.; Barich, David M

Subject: RE: Change Order Request_Cost Difference #53s vs. #8 Stone (B-36229)

EXTERNAL: Message origin is from an external network. Use proper judgment and caution when opening attachments, clicking links, or responding 

to this email. 

 

I concur.  

 

Thank you,  

 

 

Jessica Spiess 

Project Manager 

315 East Boyd Boulevard 

LaPorte, IN 46350 

(219) 214-2414 

Email: jspiess@indot.in.gov 

 

 
 
 

From: Lee Randell, P.E. <lrandell@dlz.com>  

Sent: Monday, January 11, 2021 11:39 AM 

To: Spiess, Jessica J <JSpiess@indot.IN.gov>; Barich, David M <DBarich@indot.IN.gov> 

Subject: FW: Change Order Request_Cost Difference #53s vs. #8 Stone (B-36229) 

Importance: High 

 

**** This is an EXTERNAL email. Exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links from 
unknown senders or unexpected email. ****  

Jessica and Dave, 

 

This email serves as PM notification for B-36229 Change Order #21.  Attached is the change order request form, SM 

change order report (again only 1 page), cost review and email correspondence.   

 

Total change order cost is $28,249.57 and is non-participating (Category 0002).   

 

Please let me know if you have any questions or concerns.  My hope is to present this change order to the Town of 

Munster by Wednesday (1/13/21) for Town Council review/approval on 1/18/21.   

 

Again, the attached change order is only 1 page and no longer has signature blocks.  Hopefully this is now the new 

format and not an indication of an error.  If the format has been changed (to the attached), are signatures required (i.e. 

LPA and contractor)? 
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You’re immediate attention is greatly appreciated…thank you again. 

 

Lee Randell, P.E. | Civil Engineer 

 
574-236-4400 (office) | 219-730-8585 (cell) 

lrandell@dlz.com | www.dlz.com 

 

 

LinkedIn |  Twitter |  Facebook |  Issuu 
 

 

From: Herz, Michael <mherz@walshgroup.com>  

Sent: Thursday, November 19, 2020 2:15 PM 

To: Lee Randell, P.E. <lrandell@dlz.com>; Brad Dailey, P.E. <bdailey@dlz.com>; Courtney Beale <cbeale@indot.in.gov>; 

Dustin Anderson <danderson@munster.org> 

Cc: Arena, Marc <marena@walshgroup.com> 

Subject: Change Order Request_Cost Difference #53s vs. #8 Stone 

 

EXTERNAL: Message origin is from an external network. Use proper judgment and caution when opening attachments, clicking links, or responding 

to this email. 

 

Lee,  

 

Attached is a Change Order Request for the cost difference between ACBF INDOT #53s and Limestone INDOT #8s used 

for B-Borrow.  

 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

 

 

Mike 

 


